International Talent Trophy 2022
Eindhoven, 18- - 20-3-2022

Programmanr. 7
18-3-2022 - 20:16

Meisjes, 50m schoolslag

Jeugd 2 en jonger
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 8

o

©CoO~NOO U DWNPEF

Britt van der Ham

Lynn Peters

Daphne Bilik

Esmaé de Gans

Lina Boutaleb

Denise Thul

Kim Bouman

Anouschka Henselmans
Evy de Bonte

Julia Dabrowska

Serie 2 van 8

o

©oO~NOUD_ WNE

Fenna Greijn

Kim van Dijk

Marit Libregts

Nele Cindy Radig
Kinley Cole

Evelien Scholten
Sanne Korndewal
Bregje Dekkers
Senna Rijnbeek
Isus Verdysseldonk

Serie 3van 8

o

© O ~NO O BhWN PR

Vera Wassink

Lilou Carfantan

Liza Theuns

Julia Busch

Paulien Present
Valerie van der Velden
Lore Borghs

Amilia Coesemans
Robine Moot

Hanna Advokaat

Serie 4 van 8

OO ~NOU WNPEFO

Pippa van 't Land
Noor Huens

Elske van der Ven
Liese Van Laecke
Kaja Helene Pelzl
Livia Groenewegen
Juna Acker
Annelie Batenburg
Cato Tulen

Eliska Bosscher

Serie 5van 8

o
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Bo Bontrup

Sterre Dietvorst
Bregje Vermeulen
Sophie van Leent
Sara Martelé
Michelle van Hemert
Lieselot Leyten
Laura van Lierop
Maxine Nijziel

Luus Gielens

vereniging

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

Mosa-Regio

Psv

Zpc Amersfoort 2
Psv

Swol 1894

Zpc Amersfoort 3
Zpc Amersfoort
z.c De Schotejil
Blue Marlins (SG)

ZPC De Rog Weert

Zpc Amersfoort 2

0O.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1
SG Remscheid e.V.

Psv 1

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

Zpc Amersfoort 3
Psv 1
Zpc Amersfoort 2
Psv 3

Zpc Amersfoort 2
Psv

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

SG Remscheid e.V.
MEGA zwemteam 1
Psv 3

Zwemclub Geel 1
Zwemclub Geel
Zpc Amersfoort 1
Psv

Zpc Amersfoort 1
MEGA zwemteam 2
Psv
MEGA-zwemteam
SG Remscheid e.V. 1
Psv 1

SG Remscheid e.V.
Psv 2

Swol 1894 1

MNC Dordrecht

Psv 2
Zpc Amersfoort 1

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

Blue Marlins (SG)
MEGA zwemteam 2
Psv 3

Zwemclub Geel
Psv 2

Zwemclub Geel 1
Hellas-Glana

inschrijftijd

1:00.21

55.77
51.83
51.38
50.49
50.54
51.39
51.86
56.88

NT

50.14
49.39
48.27
48.00
46.91
47.86
48.03
48.59
49.48
50.49

46.66
45.76
45.10
44.56
44.28
44.53
44.89
45.29
46.50
46.79

43.90
43.59
43.53
42.74
42.50
42.74
43.00
43.56
43.71
44.09

42.33
41.73
41.36
40.99
40.51
40.99
41.05
41.68
41.77
42.45

200801320
200900454
200901688
200900134
200802404
200902530
201000262
200702250
201000220
201000300

200900654
200702718
200901652
433333

200903696
200801784
200800314
200900746
200901480
201002878

200604976
200902866
200702172
364551
MEGA/21245/10
200600860
ZGEEL/21123/10
ZGEEL/21119/08
200900330
200901502

200600426
MEGA/21252/09
200800904
MEGA/21243/08
400197
200700244
420573
201001962
200701946
200800054

200902150
200900726
200500650
200800522
MEGA/21150/07
200901200
ZGEEL/21044/07
200700810
ZGEEL/21074/06
200900138
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International Talent Trophy 2022
Eindhoven, 18- - 20-3-2022

Programmanr. 7, Meisjes, 50m schoolslag

Serie 6 van 8
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Ayco Strobbe

Sofia Cogen

Benthe Martens

Lieze Foré

Lyke Buscop

Perla Viane

Fenne Peters

Daphne Damen

Maxine Van Den Bosch
Dieuwke Cleveringa

Serie 7 van 8

o
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Fay Boxum

Benigna Kocsispeter
Lene Van Laecke
Suus Bontrup

Nieke Dovic

Fleur Verdonck
Tess Vonk

Norah Dillen

Yara Mels

Fenna Zusterzeel

Serie 8 van 8
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Thalia Meijer
Liselotte Lagey
Anneliese Zimpel
Nina Zusterzeel
Bridget Vermeer
Hylcke de Beer
Lies Gobert

Suze Creemers
Jeslyn van Hilten
Veerle Hildebrand

MEGA-zwemteam
MEGA-zwemteam
Zpc Amersfoort 1
MEGA zwemteam 1
z.c De Schotejil
MEGA zwemteam 2
Psv

Psv

Racing Swimming Club Mechelen

Swol 1894

Swol 1894
Hellas-Glana
MEGA-zwemteam
Psv 3

Psv 3

Zwemclub Geel 1
OC Eindhoven
Zwemclub Geel 1
Psv

ZPC De Rog Weert

MNC Dordrecht
Zwemclub Geel

SG Remscheid e.V. 1
ZPC De Rog Weert
OC Eindhoven

Psv1

MEGA zwemteam 1
OC Eindhoven

Swol 1894

Psv 2

40.20
39.66
38.94
38.70
38.07
38.21
38.88
39.56
40.00
40.28

37.68
37.45
37.22
37.16
36.98
37.15
37.21
37.27
37.65
37.95

36.64
36.22
35.20
33.41
32.62
32.87
34.16
35.58
36.37
36.72

MEGA/21195/06
MEGA/21199/06
200700310
MEGA/21183/08
200500552
MEGA/21152/05
200601388
200501536
RSCM/21047/06
200700708

200900060
200702058
MEGA/21242/08
200601766
200700238
ZGEEL/21025/06
200900024
ZGEEL/21099/08
200700232
201000008

200704048
ZGEEL/21134/06
339433
200800656
200501766
200700006
MEGA/21069/05
200700738
200602800
200801830
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